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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 30.000mm (1.181in)
Blade width (H): 8.350mm (0.329in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE
CYLINDERS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
COMBA
SIEBAU
TRELOCK
VACHETTE

SILCA ALTERNATIVE

REFERENCES
TO1XL

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
DOMINION LOCK
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

ILCO

JMA

KEY-LINE

KIS

KRAGA

KRAGA

LOTUS

MISTER MINIT

TK1
5827
U9TK
X9E
TK5D
TO91
TOK-5D
TK1
TK1
2660
ZT
TK2
11

ORION TOK10
RR TK1

SILCA CATALOGUE

Silca 108
page 170

COLOR VARIANTS

17

SAP REFERENCES

cral 10
crol 20
crol 20B
Ccrol 61
crol 68
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